THE DATASHEET OF
MTFC64GBCAQTC-WT
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
e.MMC Memory
MTFC32GBCAQTC-IT, MTFC64GBCAQTC-IT, MTFC128GBCAQTC-IT,
MTFC256GBCAQTC-IT, MTFC32GBCAQTC-WT, MTFC64GBCAQTC-WT,
MTFC128GBCAQTC-WT, MTFC256GBCAQTC-WT
Features

All packages are Pb free
xx
Table 1: Ordering Information
Base Part Number Density Package
MTFC32GBCAQTC-IT 32GB 153-ball LFBGA
11.5mm × 13mm × 1.3mmMTFC32GBCAQTC-WT
MTFC64GBCAQTC-IT 64GB
MTFC64GBCAQTC-WT
MTFC128GBCAQTC-IT 128GB
MTFC128GBCAQTC-WT
MTFC256GBCAQTC-IT 256GB
MTFC256GBCAQTC-WT
Device Marking
Due to the size of the package, the Micron-standard part number is not printed on the top of the device. Instead,
an abbreviated device mark consisting of a 5-digit alphanumeric code is used. The abbreviated device marks are